
7/27/2022

 TANQUE VERDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL    

2022-2023

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY

A.M. TIME BUS STOPS P.M. Time (Est)

BUS# BUS#

28 7:02 Ft. Lowell & Amethyst 27 2:46

28 Ft Lowell & Adelle 27

28 Ft Lowell & Madera Mesa 27

28 Ft Lowell & Fennimore 27 2:47

28 Ft. Lowell & Spirit Dancer 27

28 7:03 Ancho & Remuda 27 2:50

28 Remuda & Ojo de Agua 33

28 7:10 Soldier Trail & Mesquite Grove 33 2:55

28 Roger & Larkspur 33

28 7:09 Prince & Amethyst 33 2:58

28 Prince & Soldier Trail 33

28 Soldier Trail & Rancho los Rios 33 3:01

28 Soldier Trail & Mesquite Grove 33 2:55

28 7:12 Calle de Coronado & Placita Coronado 33 3:02

28 Calle Del Valle & Calle Catalina 33 3:04

28 Calle Del Valle & Calle Del Rincon 33 3:05

28 Ft Lowell & Calle de Valle/Longhorn 33 2:52

28 7:16 Sourdough & Lenher Schwerin 33 2:54

28 7:16 Lenher Schwerin & Solider Trail 33 2:54

28 7:17 Soldier Trail @ 3005 33 3:07

28 Soldier Trail & Rancho Soldados 27

28 Solider Trail & Settlers 27

28 La Cebadilla & Algodon 29 3:05

28 La Cebadilla & Las Avenas 29 3:06

28 7:25 La Cebadilla & Buendia 29

28 7:28 Sorgo & Rinconado 29 3:08

28 7:32 Tanque Verde & Reddington Place 27 2:41

28 49er & 49er 29

28 7:34 Wagon Trail & Donner (North) 29 2:45

28 Wagon Trail & Custer 29

28 7:36 Wagon Trail @ Green Box (near 11846) 29 2:47

28 7:37 Wagon Trail & Injun 29 2:48

28 7:38 Wagon Trail & Donner (South) 29 2:49

28 7:39 Soldier Trail & Wagon Trail 29 2:50

28 7:39 Soldier Trail & 49er 29 2:50

28 49er & Fools Gold 29 2:51



28 7:41 49er & Dry Gulch 29 2:52

28 49er & Klondike 29 2:53

28 Barbary Coast & 49ers 29

28 Barbary Coast & Gold Dust 29

28 7:45 Gold Dust & Sutter Mill (West) 29 2:55

28 7:46 Barbary Coast & Sutter Mill (East) 29 2:55

28 7:47 Barbary Coast & Kit Carson 29 2:56

28 7:48 Gold Dust & Jeffers 29 2:56

28 7:49 Gold Dust & Cape Horn 29 2:57

28 Cape Horn & Arbor Vista 29

28 Arbor Vista & Arbor Vista Cir. 29

28 7:51 Arbor Vista & Arbor Vista Place 29 2:58

28 Arbor Vista & Arbor Vista Dr. 29

28 7:53 Cape Horn & Wentworth 29 3:00

28 Wentworth & 1
st

 / 2
nd

 Cul de Sac 29

28 Wentworth & Arbor Vista 29

28 7:55 Calle Mia & Calle Tarde 36 2:46

28 7:58 Wentworth & Tango 36 2:42

If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640.



TANQUE VERDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7/27/2022

2022-2023

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY

A.M. TIME BUS STOPS P.M. Time (Est)

BUS# BUS#

33 6:57 *Speedway/Arbor 28 2:50

33 7:01 *Igo/Speedway (on Igo) 28 2:55
(East Tucson Baptist Church -South of Southwest entrance)

33 7:04 *Speedway/Stoner   (On Speedway) 28 3:00

(50 ft. East of Stoner)

33 7:09 T.V. Loop & AZ Estates Loop (South) 36 3:07

33 Tanque Verde Loop & Michelle Lane 36

33 Tanque Verde Loop & CC Church 36 3:07

33 T.V. Loop & Monument Estates Pl. 36 3:08

33 Broadway & Pinto/Bryerly 36 3:10

33 Freeman & 8
th

33  Freeman & 5
th

33 Freeman & Samson

33 Speedway & Aguila (South)

33 Speedway & Codorniz (Southside)

33 7:21  TV Guest Ranch (At Turnaround) 36 2:55

33 Speedway & Wentworth 36

33 Speedway & Codorniz   (Northside) 36

33 7:26 Speedway & Calabria   (Northside) 36 2:59

33 Speedway & Aguila  (North) 36 3:01

33 7:27 Speedway & Javalina Place 36

33 Speedway & Venado 36

33 Speedway & Smokey Springs/ Daliann 36

33 7:27 Speedway & Cordon 36 3:03

33 7:28 Speedway & 11431/Albala 36 3:04

33 Speedway & Rancho Del Jefe 36

33 7:34 Tanque Verde & Kimberlee (No Open Emrollment) 27 3:05

33 7:37 Conestoga & Comanchero 33 2:45

33 7:38 Conestoga & Deadwood 33

33 7:38 Conestoga & Concho 33 2:46

33 7:39 Conestoga & Sundance 33 2:47

33 7:40 Conestoga & Longhorn 33 2:48

33 7:41 Conestoga & Chuckwagon 33 2:49

33 7:42 Conestoga & Gunsmith 33 2:50

33 7:43 Conestoga & Conestoga Place 33 2:51

*Open Enrollment Only-No notes accepted

*Open Enrollment only-No notes accepted



TANQUE VERDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7/27/2022

2022-2023

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY

A.M. TIME BUS STOPS P.M. Time (Est)

BUS# BUS#

34 Tanque Verde & Tanque Verde Village 34

34 Tanque Verde & Mesquite Thicket 28

34 Tanque Verde & Wychwood (Desert Willow) 28 2:45

34 Broadway & Pinto/Bryerly 36 3:12

34 7:10 Broadway & Javalina 36 3:13

34 Freeman & Miles 36

34 Freeman & Timrod 36 3:16

34 Freeman & St. James 36 3:17

34 7:12 Freeman & Twin Hills 36 3:18

34 7:13 Freeman & Calle Catalina 36 3:20

34   Freeman & Calle Aurora 36

34 Freeman & Javalina 36

34 Freeman & Golf Links 36

34 7:19 Spanish Ridge & Spanish Trail -Mailboxes 36 3:33

34 Escalante & Saguaro Shadows 36

34 7:22 Escalante & Pure Paint 36 3:24

34 Escalante & Hunters Run 36

34 7:24 Melpomene @ Good Shepard Church 36 3:25

34 7:26 Melpomene & Escalante (South at gate) 36 3:26

34 7:30 Escalante & Escalante Ridge 36 3:29

34 Escalante & Saguaro Monument Place 36

34 Spanish Trail @ 11700 36

34 Spanish Trail @ 11550 (mail boxes) 36

34 7:34 Old Spanish Trail & Golf Links 36 3:39

34 Spanish Trail & Javalina @ 11400 36

34 7:37 Melpomene & Catalina 36 3:44

34 7:40 *22
nd

 & Ridgeside 36 3:46

34 7:45 *Ridgeside & Eastern Slope Loop (South) 36 3:50

34 7:46 *Ridgeside & Chalkstone 36 3:49

34 7:50 ***Tanque Verde Loop & Linden*** 34 2:50

34 7:51 Tanque Verde Loop & Edison (at Church) 34 2:47

34 Tanque Verde & Tanque Verde Village 34 2:46

34 7:54 Tanque Verde & Roanna Court 34 2:45

34 7:55 Tanque Verde & Conestoga – South 33 2:44

34 7:56 Tanque Verde & Barnwall 34 2:44

*Open Enrollment only-No notes accepted*

***Pick up/Drop off will be at Tanque Verde Loop & Edison when wash is closed.

If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640.


